<> New Hartford
Boys 7th/8th Football
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Dan Pope, Head Coach
¢ Bill Gardinier, Asst Coach
o Jerry Pitarresi, Volunteer

Players (32)

NAME

Amel Alikadic
Michael Barres
Michael Brucker, Il
Logan Casab
Evan Demkowitch
Lucas Evans
Benjamin Fiorentino
Brody Garcia
Nathan Grucza
Ryan Halpin
Jacob Hart

David Hayes
Luke LaFountain
Patrick LaFountain
John Lazzaro
Bryce Lojewski
Stephen Markle
Nikolaos Martinez
Cole McCraith
John McCraith
Gavin Mooney
Ashton Palmer
Richard Perna, Il
Joseph Perrotta
Cal Randall

Max Roberts
Wilmar Sifre
Gavin Stephens
Marco Syrotynski
Byron Thornley
William Virkler, 11l
Josziah Williams

GRADE

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
11

Athletics Director: Vincent Perrotta
Assistant: Lynette Cunningham

33 Oxford Rd

New Hartford, NY, 13413
(315) 624-1296
www.newhartfordschools.org
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